

AMITY UNIVERSITY

Established vide Government of Madhya Pradesh Act No. 27 of 2010

Date: 12.01.2021

To, Dr. Vivek Singh Kushwah Professor, ECE Amity University Madhya Pradesh, Gwalior

Sub: Recognition for receiving external award

Amity University Madhya Pradesh is proud to congratulate you for receiving International Researcher Award 2020-21 from I2OR Academy India on 11-01-2021.

This reward is a testimony to your hard work and dedication and is an inspiring example for your students and colleagues.

We wish you continued success and happiness in the years to come.



Amity University, Madhya Pradesh, Maharajpura (Opposite Airport), Gwalior (M.P.) – 474005 Amity Helpline : 0751-2496025, 2496026, 2496027, Mob. +91-8349994630, 8349994631 Website : www.amity.edu/gwalior, Email : info@gwa.amity.edu; admissions@gwa.amity.edu